
LOT 34 FLORIDA'S GATEWAY CENTER 
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STLWFAR FOUNDATION CORPORATION
709 SW SHERLOCK TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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1543/2567 7/03/2025 WD U I 11 100
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REDMOND CHRISTIAN SCH

STLWFAR FOUNDATION 

1374/1517 12/18/2018 WD U I 11 100
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LAKE CITY HOME RENTAL

REDMOND CHRISTIAN S
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PAGE 1 of 2 1

BLDG:6:1: 6207 & 6205

BLDG:5:1: 6209 & 6211

XFOB:5:1: 0166 FOR LOT 36

BLDG:4:1: 6223 & 6221

28 MAINT/ALTR 50 01/28/2014

HX Base Yr

3711 NW ARCHER ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 2,124 114.4500 97.28 206,623 1990 1990 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 DUPLEX  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1784

BAS 892 100 892 43,387

BAS 892 100 892 43,387

FGR 276 55 152 7,394

FGR 276 55 152 7,394

FOP 48 30 14 681

FOP 48 30 14 681

PTO 80 5 4 195

PTO 80 5 4 195

2,592 2,124 103,312

BAS= W12 PTO= N8 W10 S8 E10$W26 S32 E14 FOP= E12 N4 W12 S4$
N4 E12 FGR= S4 E12 N23 W12 S19$ N19 E12 N9$ BAS= S9 FGR= S23
E12 N23 W12$ E12 S19FOP= S4 E12 N4 W12$ E12 S4 E14 N32 W16
PTO= N8 W10 S8 E10$ W22$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,368.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,736

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0215 5 1,075.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,150

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

7,186

1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 RMF-2111.00 220.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000
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XFOB:3:1: 0166 FOR LOT 35

BLDG:3:1: 6217 & 6218

BLDG:1:1: 6233 & 6235

HX Base Yr

3711 NW ARCHER ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2700 03 2,124 114.4500 97.28 206,623 1991 2000 0 0 0 37.50 62.50

2 DUPLEX  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1784

BAS 892 100 892 54,234

BAS 892 100 892 54,234

FGR 276 55 152 9,242

FGR 276 55 152 9,242

FOP 48 30 14 851

FOP 48 30 14 851

PTO 80 5 4 243

PTO 80 5 4 243

2,592 2,124 129,139

BAS= W12 PTO= N8 W10 S8 E10$W26 S32 E14 FOP= E12 N4 W12 S4$
N4 E12 FGR= S4 E12 N23 W12 S19$ N19 E12 N9$ BAS= S9 FGR= S23
E12 N23 W12$ E12 S19FOP= S4 E12 N4 W12$ E12 S4 E14 N32 W16
PTO= N8 W10 S8 E10$ W22$.
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